

## INVITATION TO BID ADVERTISEMENT NO. MM-2021-027(m)

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLE/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	16	set	BP apparatus with stethoscope, adult aneroid, Heavy Duty	1,100.00	17,600.00			
2	3	set	BP Apparatus with stethoscope, adult, aneroid	800.00	2,400.00			
3	2	set	BP Apparatus with stethoscope, neonate, aneroid	880.00	1,760.00			
4	8	pc	Digital Monitoring Temperature	300.00	2,400.00			
5	13	pc	Digital Thermometer	120.00	1,560.00			
6	2	pc	Digital Thermometer Forehead	1,000.00	2,000.00			
7	5	pc	Finger Pulse Oximeter, dual color, LED display	2,400.00	12,000.00			
8	2	pc	Magnifying Glass	600.00	1,200.00			
9	9	unit	Medication Tray	480.00	4,320.00			
10	8	unit	Nebulizer	3,000.00	24,000.00			
11	3	pc	Needle cutter	300.00	900.00			
12	6	pc	Non Contact Infrared thermometer	1,000.00	6,000.00			
13	4	unit	Oxygen Gauge w/ flowmeter	1,800.00	7,200.00			
14	40	piece	Patient Chart with cover long (stainless aluminum)	500.00	20,000.00			
15	9	unit	Pulse Oximeter fingertip, Adult	2,000.00	18,000.00			
16	8	unit	Pulse Oximeter fingertip, pedia	2,000.00	16,000.00			
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		<b>137,340.00</b>			

Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique

Place of Delivery: IPHO, San Jose, Antique

Purpose: For the use of District Hospitals.

GRAND TOTAL BID P

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank  
Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid. Or Bid Securing Declaration

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name